
Tuesday, July 13  
Exploring Electricity

virtual schedule 

N/A Thursday, July 15 
Video Boot Camp

Tuesday, July 20  
2D Animation

Thursday, July 22 
Enviro Coders

Wednesday, July 21 
Heart Heros

Tuesday, July 27 
Augmented Reality

Thursday, July 29 
Entrepreneur

Wednesday, July 28 
Video Boot Camp

N/A
Thursday, Aug 5 

2D Animation
Wednesday, Aug 4 
Exploring Electricity

Tuesday, Aug 10 
Enviro Coders

Thursday, Aug 12 
Augmented Reality

Wednesday, Aug 11 
Build with Blocks

Tuesday, Aug 17 
Heart Heros

Thursday, Aug 19 
Video Boot Camp

Wednesday, Aug 18 
2D Animation

Tuesday, Aug 24 
Augmented Reality

Thursday, Aug 26 
Build with Blocks

Wednesday, Aug 25 
Enviro Coders


